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Pre-registration pr—
On-line registration closes on 23rd February 2024 to allow time for squadding details to be
sent out.
Canterbury Clay Target Club will still be accepting entries on the day.

The entry form is interactive.

Fill out, save as a PDF and then send by e-mail to admin@cctc.co.nz
OR

Print, complete, scan then send by email to admin@cctc.co.nz
Internet payment to Canterbury Clay Target Club

Swift Code: WPACNZ2W. Use your surname and/or NZCTA number as a reference
Westpac Bank Account 03 0854-0659669-002

Sweeps will be paid via on line banking, please fill out your bank account details
Name

Bank

Account Number

Note: Banking information will be destroyed after the tournament

Pre-squadding is compulsory this year 2024

If you have a full squad of 5 shooters AND you have all pre-entered you can squad together
now. Single and part squads will be placed in the next available position

DTL HBD
Position Name Grade Grade

1

2



CANTERBURY CLAY TARGET CLUB
2024 NZ DTL NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

E-Mail

NZCTA No:

DTL Grade . Club

Handicap Meterage

Please indicate category if applicable

Lady

NZ Residents Only for Mackintosh and World DTL selection, a
Veteran +55 D Super Veteran +65D Junior U21 ﬁ

Saturday 2nd March
50 Ball Trap

15 Pair Double Rise

Sunday 3rd March
25 Pair Double Rise

25 Minis

Monday 4th March
50 Handicap By Distance

30 Triples

Tuesday 5th March
45 Triples

25 Points Score

Wednesday 6th March
50 Single Rise

Thursday 7th March
50 Single Barrel

25 Points Score

Friday 8th March
50 Points Score

Graded High Gun

Country

Phone No:

Veteran Super Veteran

Targets $25.00 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Trophy Match

Targets $25.00 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Targets $12.50 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Targets $25.00 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Trophy Match

Targets $22.50 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Grouse Trophy Match

Targets $25.00 Sweep $3.00 Entry $26.00

Targets $25.00 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

Trophy Match

Targets $25 Sweep $3.00 Entry $25.00

PRINT

Entry
$53.00

$34.00

$53.00

$40.50

$53.00

$34.00

$50.50

$32.00

$54.00

$53.00

$32.00

$53.00

Total To

Junior U18

e at 01/01/2024

Opt Sweep

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$2.00

Pay

)

el

CANTERBURY CLAY TARGET CLUB

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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